ANENDMENT CF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 f 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECYIVE DATE
0330 10/27/2017

4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NC.
18NACOZ629

5. PROJECT NO. {If appficable)

&, ISSUED BY CODE {05002

NNSA Nevada Field OFC
NA-QO-NV

P.O. Box 98518

L.as Vegas NV 89193-8518

7. ADMINISTERED BY {if other than /tem 6) CODE [(} 5002

NNSA/Nevada Site Office
U.3. Department of Energy
NNSA/Nevada Site Office
P.0O. Box 98518

Las Vegas NV 89193-8518

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sireel, counly, Stale and ZIP Code}

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

x)
NATIONAL SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Attn: SUSAN C. OTIS

PO BOX 98521

LAS VEGAS NV B91838521

9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

3 |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO.
DE-ACH2-06NAZ5946

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

03/28/2006
1. THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

CODE 195194779 FACILITY CODE

["1The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers Dlis extended, [ Jis nof extended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (&) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of lhe amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt cf this amendment en each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sclicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEGIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 1f by
virtue of this amendment you dasire to change an offer already submiited , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each tefegram or letter makes
reference o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior o lhe opening hour and date specified,

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase:

$79,423,334.63

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE [ A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO, [N ITEM 104,

B, THE ABQVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MCDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropration date, efc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHCRITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify tyge of modificaion and authority)
X Section I Clause DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (DEC 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Conltractor Klisnot.  [Jis required to sign this docurpent and reiurn
14. DESCRIPTION GF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including sollcitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

copies to the issuing office.

The purpose of this modification is to obligate Incremental Funding in the amount of
$79,423,334.63. |

See Page 2.

Payment:
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 07/01/2006 to 11/30/2017

Except as provided herein, all ferms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 8 A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Eric R. Schermerhorn

168. %{) TES OF AMERICA
v gL__ﬁ

d fo sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

15B. CONTRACTCR/OFFERCR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

02117

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed hy GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

(Signalure of person
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Pravious edilion unusable




National Security Technologies, Inc.
Contract No. DE-ACS52-06NA25946
Modification No. 0330

Page 2 of 2

The Department of Energy hereby revises Clause B-2, Contract Type and Value, paragraph (c), as follows:

Funds Obligated through Modification 0329 $5,803,599,897.80

Funds Obligated by this Modification: (AFP 21 and 22) 0330 79,423,334.63

Funds Obligated Since Inception of Contract $5,883,023,232.43




